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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1133 12.1134 12.1133 283,191,205.54 -0.0079

23/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1212 12.1213 12.1212 283,376,847.29 -0.0009

22/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1221 12.1222 12.1221 283,397,400.47 -0.0068

21/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1289 12.1290 12.1289 283,556,229.23 0.0076

18/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1213 12.1214 12.1213 283,378,687.54 0.0055

17/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1158 12.1159 12.1158 282,089,444.13 0.0051

16/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1107 12.1108 12.1107 281,970,500.34 0.0109

11/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0998 12.0999 12.0998 281,717,447.98 -0.0048

10/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1046 12.1047 12.1046 281,828,875.78 -0.0027

09/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1073 12.1074 12.1073 281,892,598.88 -0.0112

08/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1185 12.1186 12.1185 282,152,725.59 -0.0083

04/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1268 12.1269 12.1268 282,345,934.10 0.0095

03/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.1173 12.1174 12.1173 280,418,531.01 0.0180

02/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0993 12.0994 12.0993 280,002,830.03 0.0127

01/04/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0866 12.0867 12.0866 279,707,381.45 0.0039

31/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0827 12.0828 12.0827 279,603,357.70 0.0245

27/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0582 12.0583 12.0582 279,037,366.99 0.0032

26/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0550 12.0551 12.0550 278,962,722.10 0.0059

25/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0491 12.0492 12.0491 278,826,753.91 -0.0058

24/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0549 12.0550 12.0549 178,961,809.36 -0.0016

21/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0565 12.0566 12.0565 177,515,268.54 0.0057

20/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0508 12.0509 12.0508 177,431,304.04 0.0128

19/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0380 12.0381 12.0380 177,243,335.62 0.0094

18/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0286 12.0287 12.0286 177,103,808.96 -0.0002

17/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0288 12.0289 12.0288 177,107,660.53 -0.0004

14/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0292 12.0293 12.0292 177,113,951.62 0.0045

13/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0247 12.0248 12.0247 177,047,271.96 0.0013

12/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0234 12.0235 12.0234 177,028,347.44 0.0031

11/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0203 12.0204 12.0203 126,983,052.93 0.0076

10/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0127 12.0128 12.0127 126,901,822.12 0.0060

07/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0067 12.0068 12.0067 120,683,180.01 0.0031

06/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0036 12.0037 12.0036 120,651,422.72 -0.0014

05/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0050 12.0051 12.0050 125,471,394.84 0.0020

04/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0030 12.0031 12.0030 125,450,227.06 0.0027

03/03/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0003 12.0004 12.0003 126,377,939.56 -0.0039

28/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0042 12.0043 12.0042 126,418,661.72 -0.0027

27/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 12.0069 12.0070 12.0069 126,446,595.69 0.0074

26/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9995 11.9996 11.9995 124,128,307.26 0.0226

25/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9769 11.9770 11.9769 123,894,372.95 0.0011

24/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9758 11.9759 11.9758 123,883,046.29 0.0072

21/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9686 11.9687 11.9686 123,808,621.17 0.0022

20/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9664 11.9665 11.9664 123,785,919.40 0.0044

19/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9620 11.9621 11.9620 122,056,652.19 0.0024

18/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9596 11.9597 11.9596 117,002,569.11 -0.0008

17/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9604 11.9605 11.9604 117,009,841.30 0.0030

14/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9574 11.9575 11.9574 117,068,194.78 0.0020

13/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9554 11.9555 11.9554 117,049,299.02 -0.0046

11/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9600 11.9601 11.9600 123,080,028.46 0.0011

10/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9589 11.9590 11.9589 123,068,757.02 0.0000

07/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9589 11.9590 11.9589 122,752,468.10 0.0057

06/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9532 11.9533 11.9532 120,461,190.48 0.0010

05/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9522 11.9523 11.9522 121,972,746.33 0.0073

04/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9449 11.9450 11.9449 121,898,510.36 0.0021

03/02/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9428 11.9429 11.9428 121,877,605.05 -0.0010

31/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9438 11.9439 11.9438 121,835,243.34 -0.0055

30/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9493 11.9494 11.9493 121,891,348.38 -0.0015
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29/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9508 11.9509 11.9508 121,311,310.41 -0.0004

28/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9512 11.9513 11.9512 121,313,288.28 0.0013

27/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9499 11.9500 11.9499 117,889,587.70 0.0097

24/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9402 11.9403 11.9402 117,234,271.55 0.0011

23/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9391 11.9392 11.9391 117,220,924.05 0.0098

22/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9293 11.9294 11.9293 117,038,005.68 0.0072

21/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9221 11.9222 11.9221 116,966,665.11 0.0006

20/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9215 11.9216 11.9215 116,960,775.92 0.0015

17/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9200 11.9201 11.9200 116,911,641.61 0.0016

16/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9184 11.9185 11.9184 116,895,809.46 0.0013

15/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9171 11.9172 11.9171 116,882,503.26 -0.0012

14/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9183 11.9184 11.9183 107,073,226.32 -0.0065

13/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9248 11.9249 11.9248 107,131,063.56 -0.0061

10/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9309 11.9310 11.9309 106,556,499.92 -0.0038

09/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9347 11.9348 11.9347 106,589,913.58 0.0044

08/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9303 11.9304 11.9303 106,550,663.22 -0.0007

07/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9310 11.9311 11.9310 106,557,021.12 0.0017

06/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9293 11.9294 11.9293 106,542,273.58 -0.0064

03/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9357 11.9358 11.9357 106,424,095.38 0.0007

02/01/2025 KFAFIX-I 11.9350 11.9351 11.9350 106,417,375.07 0.0044

30/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9306 11.9307 11.9306 105,578,680.92 -0.0034

27/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9340 11.9341 11.9340 105,258,446.77 -0.0016

26/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9356 11.9357 11.9356 105,270,439.84 -0.0016

25/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9372 11.9373 11.9372 105,214,795.61 0.0016

24/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9356 11.9357 11.9356 105,200,851.39 0.0004

23/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9352 11.9353 11.9352 98,444,747.00 0.0046

20/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9306 11.9307 11.9306 98,284,735.83 0.0003

19/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9303 11.9304 11.9303 97,228,502.90 -0.0027

18/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9330 11.9331 11.9330 93,363,704.31 0.0066

17/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9264 11.9265 11.9264 91,803,541.33 0.0060

16/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9204 11.9205 11.9204 91,757,977.28 0.0010

13/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9194 11.9195 11.9194 91,225,333.14 0.0006

12/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9188 11.9189 11.9188 91,220,705.64 -0.0012

11/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9200 11.9201 11.9200 91,229,429.62 -0.0014

09/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9214 11.9215 11.9214 90,804,776.53 0.0029

06/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9185 11.9186 11.9185 90,782,845.65 0.0086

04/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9099 11.9100 11.9099 90,697,683.22 -0.0078

03/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9177 11.9178 11.9177 90,757,223.59 0.0121

02/12/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9056 11.9057 11.9056 90,664,808.34 0.0055

29/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.9001 11.9002 11.9001 90,390,832.58 0.0063

28/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8938 11.8939 11.8938 90,343,489.96 0.0103

27/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8835 11.8836 11.8835 90,212,568.19 0.0089

26/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8746 11.8747 11.8746 90,145,287.41 0.0053

25/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8693 11.8694 11.8693 90,104,467.66 0.0074

22/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8619 11.8620 11.8619 87,802,437.18 0.0020

21/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8599 11.8600 11.8599 90,972,194.21 0.0016

20/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8583 11.8584 11.8583 86,626,924.60 0.0014

19/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8569 11.8570 11.8569 86,617,526.82 0.0021

18/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8548 11.8549 11.8548 86,601,735.60 0.0029

15/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8519 11.8520 11.8519 84,639,685.80 -0.0001

14/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8520 11.8521 11.8520 84,640,958.83 0.0018

13/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8502 11.8503 11.8502 78,518,809.74 -0.0009

12/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8511 11.8512 11.8511 79,690,043.95 0.0013

11/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8498 11.8499 11.8498 79,681,074.69 0.0023

08/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8475 11.8476 11.8475 79,665,566.75 0.0040

07/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8435 11.8436 11.8435 79,638,955.39 0.0035
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06/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8400 11.8401 11.8400 79,615,445.45 -0.0034

05/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8434 11.8435 11.8434 78,395,911.45 0.0032

04/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8402 11.8403 11.8402 78,374,878.46 0.0023

01/11/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8379 11.8380 11.8379 78,359,607.59 0.0020

31/10/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8359 11.8360 11.8359 78,346,585.16 -0.0001

30/10/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8360 11.8361 11.8360 75,757,471.13 0.0023

29/10/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8337 11.8338 11.8337 75,742,606.83 -0.0023

28/10/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8360 11.8361 11.8360 72,401,293.15 -0.0021

25/10/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8381 11.8382 11.8381 72,414,084.54 0.0057

24/10/2024 KFAFIX-I 11.8324 11.8325 11.8324 72,379,453.86 -0.0006
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